ИТОГОВАЯ ТАБЛИЦА

результатов краевой Универсиады высших учебных заведений на 2017 – 2018 учебный год
	
	Осенний кросс
	Гири
	Н\теннис
	Мини-футбол
	Шахматы
	Стритбол 
	Самбо
	Л/гонки. Ж
	Л/гонки. М
	Баскетбол М
	Баскетбол Ж
	Дзюдо
	Плавание
	Волейбол М
	Волейбол Ж
	Г/р Борьба
	Спортивная аэробика
	Л/атлетика
	Пл.волейбол (Ж)
	Спотивное. ориентиров
	Пл.волейбол

(М)
	Очки
	Место

	 АлтГПУ
	1-30
	1-30
	2-26
	1-30
	4-23
	1-30
	
	1-30
	2-27
	1-30
	4-21
	
	
	1-30
	
	1-30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АГАУ
	4-23
	2-26
	1-30
	4-23
	2-27
	5-21
	
	5-21
	5-21
	5-19
	3-23
	
	
	6-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АлтГТУ
	5-21
	5-19
	
	5-21
	1-30
	3-25
	
	6-19
	3-25
	2-26
	2-26
	
	
	4-23
	
	1-30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АлтГУ
	3-25
	3-23
	4-21
	3-25
	3-25
	4-23
	
	2-27
	4-23
	3-23
	1-30
	
	
	3-25
	
	4-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БЮИ
	2-27
	
	5-19
	2-27
	
	
	
	4-23
	1-30
	
	
	
	
	2-27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АГМУ
	6-19
	4-21
	3-23
	9-13
	5-21
	1-30
	
	3-25
	6-19
	4-21
	5-19
	
	
	5-21
	
	3-23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	БТИ
	
	
	
	8-15
	
	6-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АГИК
	7-17
	
	
	7-17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	АГГПУ

Г.Бийск
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ГАГУ
	
	
	
	
	
	7-17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	РАНХиГС
	8-15
	
	
	6-19
	6-19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Финансовый Универ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


